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ROUND 2: SLOVAKIA RING

Eu 10. - 1. JUNE 2023

Detailed provisional DRAFT Timetable, v4 | 26 May 2023
Thursday, 08 June 2023

FIA EURDPEAN TRUCK P

Start Finish Duration Series Programme
16:00 - 19:.00 3:00 Goodyear FIA ETRC Administrative Checks
16:00 - 19:00 3:00 Goodyear FIAETRC Scrutineering
17:00 - 17:30 0:30 Goodyear FIA ETRC Drivers Briefing
Friday, 09 June 2023
Start Finish Duration Series Programme
07:30 Goodyear FIA ETRC FIA Inspection Lap & Medical Inspection
07:45 Goodyear FIA ETRC Lifting & Extrication Exercise
07:55 - 08:15 0:20 Goodyear FIA ETRC Pace Truck Familiarisation and System’s Check
08:25 - 08:50 0:25  Swift Cup Europe Free Practice 1
09:00 - 09:25 0:25 F4 Free Practice
09:35 - 10:25 0:50 Goodyear FIA ETRC VIP + Pressrides Part 1
11:05 - 1155 0:50 Goodyear FIA ETRC VIP + Pressrides Part 2
12:10 - 12:30 0:20 MAXX Formula Free Practice 1
12:45 - 13:15 0:30 Goodyear FIA ETRC (Pressrides Participants Only) Free practice
13:25 - 13:50 0:25  Swift Cup Europe Qualifying - Super Pole
14:00 - 14:25 0:25 F4 Qualifying
14:35 - 15:05 0:30 Goodyear FIA ETRC Free Practice 1
15:20 - 15:40 0:20 MAXX Formula Free Practice 2
15:55 - 16:20 0:25  Clio Cup / MX-5 Cup Free Practice
16:30 - 17:.00 0:30 Goodyear FIA ETRC Free Practice 2




™ P o Pl
////// //7/4 z// //

ROUND 2: SLOVAKIA RING
10. - 11. JUNE 2023

v

Detailed provisional DRAFT Timetable, v4 | 26 May 2023

Saturday, 10 June 2023

72

Finish Duration Series

Start
07:40
07:55 - 08:15
08:20 - 08:35
09:25 - 09:45
10:00 - 10:20
10:30 - 10:40
10:50 - 1140
115 - 1140
11:50 - 12:45
12:55
13:05
13:05 - 1315
13:15
13:20
13:22
13:24
13:24:30
13:25
13:30 - 14:00
14:10 - 14:25
14:30 - 1445
15:35 - 16:20
16:35
16:45
16:50
16:52
16:54
16:54:30
16:55
17:00 - 17:30
17:40 - 17:55
18:00 - 1815
18:00 - 18:50
19:00 - 19:25

0:20
0:15

0:20
0:20
0:10
0:50
0:25
0:55

0:10

0:30
0:15
0:15

0:45

0:30
0:15
0:15
0:50
0:25

Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC

MAXX Formula
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
F4

Goodyear FIA ETRC
Swift Cup Europe
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC

MAXX Formula
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
F4

Clio Cup / MX-5 Cup

Programme

FIA Inspection Lap & Medical Inspection

Pace Truck Familiarisation and System’s Check
Warm up

Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1

Super Pole

Race 1(25 min.)
Autograph Session
Race 1(25 min. + 1lap)
Pit lane Open

Pit Exit Closed

Grid Walk

10min Board

5min Board

3min Board

Tmin Board

30sec Board

Start Formation Lap
Race 1 (8 laps)
Podium Race 1

Post Race Conference

Race 1(20 min.)

Pit lane Open

Pit Exit Closed - 10min Board
5min Board

3min Board

Tmin Board

30sec Board

Start Formation Lap
Race 2 (8 laps)
Podium Race 2

Post Race Conference
Race 2 (25 min.)
Qualifying
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FIA EURDPEAN TRUCK P

Finish Duration

Start

07:40

07:55 - 08:15
08:20 - 08:35
08:45 - 09:05
09:20 - 09:40
09:50 - 10:00
10:10 - 1100
10:50 - 115
11:10 - 12:05
12:15

12:25

12:25 - 12:35
12:35 -

12:40 -

12:42 -

12:44 -
12:44:30 -

12:45 -

12:50 - 13:20
13:30 - 13:45
13:50 - 14:05
14:55 - 15:40
15:55

16:05

16:10

16:12

16:14

16:14:30

16:15

16:20 - 16:50
17:00 - 1715
17:20 - 17:35
17:00 - 17:50

0:20
0:15
0:20
0:20
0:10
0:50
0:25
00:55

00:10

00:30
00:15
00:15

00:45

00:30
00:15
00:15
00:50

Series

Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
MAXX Formula
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Clio Cup / MX-5 Cup
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Swift Cup Europe
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC

MAXX Formula

Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Goodyear FIA ETRC
Clio Cup / MX-5 Cup

Sunday, 11 June 2023

Programme

FIA Inspection Lap & Medical Inspection
Pace Truck Familiarisation and System’s Check
Warm up

Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2

Super Pole

Race 1(25 min.)
Autograph Session
Race 2 (25 min. + 1lap)
Pit lane Open

Pit Exit Closed

Grid Walk

10min Board

5min Board

3min Board

Tmin Board

30sec Board

Start Formation Lap
Race 3 (8 laps)
Podium Race 3

Post Race Conference

Race 2 (20 min.)

Pit lane Open

Pit Exit Closed - 10min Board
5min Board

3min Board

Tmin Board

30sec Board

Start Formation Lap
Race 4 (8 laps)
Podium Race 4

Post Race Conference
Race 2 (25 min.)




